Amplifiers - Solid State
Attenuators - Variable /
Programmable / Fixed
Bi-Phase Modulators
Couplers (Quadrature, 180°,
Directional)
Detectors - RF / Microwave
Filters & Switched Filter

(dBm)
Size  (Inches)
Connectors
SDLVAC-0120-70M 0.1 - 2 -65 Min
-70 Typ
30 Typ
100 Ω Load ±1.5 Max -65 to +5
Surface Mount
0.395” x 0.28” x 0.09”
leads 0.24” min
SDLVA-100M4G-CD-2       0.1 - 4 -73 Typ
-71 Min
25 Typ
50 Ω Load ±2.5 -70 to 0 3.2” x 1.8” x 0.4”
Removable SMA (F)
SDLVA-100M20G-55-12-SFF 0.1 - 20 -55 Typ 15 Typ
1k Ω Load ±1.5 Typ -50 to +5
PE2 Housing
1.08” x 0.71” x 0,29”
Removable SMA (F)
SDLVA-0R71R3-75-MEC 0.7- 1.3 -70 Typ
40 Nom
±1 mV Typ
50 Ω Load
±1.5 Max

50 Typ
50 Ω Load
14 Typ
1k Ω Load
±1.5 Typ
±1.0 Typ
-55 to +5
-54 to +5
PE2 Housing
1.08” x 0.71” x 0,29”
Removable SMA (F)
SDLVA-2G6G-70-CD-1 2 - 6 -70 40 Nom
50 Ω ± 10% ±1.75 Max -65 to +5 3.75” x 1.5” x 0.5”
Removable SMA (F)
SDLVA-218-65-16MV-12DBM
SDLVA-218-75-16MV-12DBM 2  - 18 -64 16 ± 2 Nom
50 Ω Load
±2.2 Typ
±2.5 Max
-55 to +10
-60 to +15
4.24” x 0.994” x 0.38”
Removable SMA (F)
SDLVA-6G18G-CD-2-OPT218 2 - 18 -70 Min 25 ± 10%
50 Ω Load ±2.5 -70 to +5 3.2” x 1.8” x 0.4”
Removable SMA (F)
SDLVA-6G18G-CD-2 6  - 18 -70 Min
25 ± 10%
50 Ohms
48 ± 10%
No Load
±2.5 -70 to +5 3.2” x 1.8” x 0.4”
Removable SMA (F)
PLVA-6G18G-40-1 6 - 18 -42 50 ± 4%
50 Ω Load ±1.0 Max -40 to 0 2.2” x 1.5” x 0.4”
Removable SMA (F)
DLVA-18G40G-42-50-CD-1 18 - 40 -34 50 ± 3 dB
100 Ω load ±0.5 -32 to +10 1.86” x 1.69” x 0.40”
2.92mm (F)
SDLVA-18G40G-65-CD-292FF 18 - 40 -65 25 Nom
50 Ω Load
±2.0 @ 25 ºC,
±3.0 over temp -63 to +2 2.37” x 1.8” x 0.42”
Removable 2.92mm (F)